
LIST OF INDIAN COMPANIES IN MALAYSIA

No Company Name Contact Person
(Mr./Ms.) Designation Sector Email Address

1 Aakri Impact Sdn Bhd

Chandrasekharan Gopi

Satyanarayana Jampa 
Veera Venkata

Director

Director

1) WASTE MANAGEMENT (I.E., VENDORS AND 
SERVICE  PROVIDERS). IMPLEMENTING WASTE 
REDUCTION, RECYCLING AND  ENVIRONMENTAL
EDUCATION PROGRAMS.
2) TO CARRY ON  BUSINESS OF A SAAS MODEL 
TECH BASED SOLUTION FOR WASTE  
MANAGEMENT IN AND OUT OF MALAYSIA.
3) A TECH STARTUP PROVIDING DIGITAL 
SOLUTIONS  FOR SUSTAINABILITY, 
CONNECTING BRANDS, GOVERNMENT  
AGENCIES, RECYCLERS AND AGGREGATORS.

ceo@aakri.in

svlsatyam@gmail.com

Office: ganesan8a@yahoo.com

2 Allanasons Afzal Aziz President
Leading producer and exporter 
of processed food products 
and agri commodities

aaziz@allana.com

3 AMK Technology Sdn Bhd Hazrul Bin Md Shahri Group General
Manager IT Consulting hazrul@amktechnology.com

4 Arom Grips Ltd N. Murali
Yeshwanth Kumar K

CEO
COO

Management Consultancy 
[(Re)Insurance]  Software 
Solutions for (Re)Insurance 
Companies and Intermediaries

murali@aromgrips.com
yesh@aromgrips.com

5 Asia Global Exim Sdn Bhd Vijay Ghewarchand Jain Director Manufacturing Stainless Steel ,
Mild Steel and Carbon Steel

vj@asiaglobals.com
adm.asiaglobalexim@gmail.com

6 Aurigene Discovery 
Technologies (M) Sdn Bhd Palanivel K. Sathasivam Director Therapeutics Drug Research 

Drug Discovery Programme palani@pachambers.com

7 Avows Technologies Sdn 
Bhd Ashok K. Ramavath Group CEO

Human Resource
IT Consulting & Software 
Development ashok.r@avowstech.com

8 Biocon Malaysia Sdn Bhd Kiran Kumar 
Gandhirajan

Snr Vice President
& Site Head Healthcare - Biotechnology

kiran.kumar@biocon.com
queries.malaysia@bioconbiologics.co
m

9 Bry-Air (M) Sdn Bhd Datuk Umang Sharma Director & CEO Manufacturing of industrial 
equipments

sharmaumang@gmail.com
umang@bryair.com.my

10 Chemotech Engineering 
Sdn. Bhd Shyam Garg Director Business Consultancy shyamgarg5@gmail.com

11 Crest Business Solutions 
Sdn Bhd Manish Chauhan Director IT Software & Services manish@crestsolution.com.my

info@crestsolution.com.my

12 Curleck Zac Liew Co-Founder &
CEO

A full-stack payments solution 
that makes it easy for zac@curlec.com



businesses of all sizes to 
collect payments, automate 
payouts and take control of 
their cash flow

13 Diz Log Naveen Reddy CEO & Co-
Founder

DizLog is a Cloud software for 
the MSME to manage POS, 
Inventory, eCommerce, 
Invoices, Accounting, and 
employee management within 
the same application.

naveen@dizlog.com

14 DMIA Datuk Seri 
Subramaniam Pillai Executive Director pillai@dmiagrp.com

Asma.ayob@dmiagrp.com

15 Dr Reddy’s Laboratories (M)
Sdn Bhd Nitin Mehrotra Country Head &

Director Healthcare / Pharmaceutical nitin.mehrotra@drreddys.com
info.mys@drreddys.com

16 Fair Research (M) Sdn Bhd Sandeep Verma CEO Market research and data 
collection survey sandeep@fair-research.com.my

17 GIC RE - Kuala Lumpur 
Office Rajesh Pawar CEO Reinsurance service rajeshhpawar@gicmalaysia.com.my

18 Glenmark Pharmaceuticals 
(M) Sdn Bhd Deepak Sharma Country Manager Pharmaceutical deepak.sharma@glenmarkpharma.co

m
19 HCL (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd Arun Rajendran Country Head IT & Technology arun.rajendran@hcl.com

20 ICICI Bank Limited Syed Ayaz Uddin Chief
Representative Banking & Financial Services syed.ayazuddin@icicibank.com

21 India International Bank 
Malaysia (IIBM) Anand Kumar CEO Financial Services cs@iibm.com.my

22 Infodrive Solutions Sdn Bhd Kapil Gairola CEO (Malaysia) IT & Technology contact@infodrive-solutions.com
kapil@infodrive-solutions.com

23 Ircon International Ltd Amit Agarwal Project Head Construction (Railway, 
Infrastructure)

amit.agarwal@ircon.org
mail@irconmal.com

24 Irfaz Holdings Sdn Bhd Krishna Kamat
Mary Vivien Ramiah

Chief Financial
Officer

Secretary

Manufacturing & Trading Agro 
Products

krishna@irfaz.com 
secretary@irfaz.com

25 J P Infotech Sdn. Bhd.
Jayaprakash

Shiv Subramanian

CEO

COO

Information Technology 
Consulting Services for more 
than a decade in Malaysia & 
Singapore

jay@jpinfotech.com
shiv@jpinfotech.com

26 KG Information Systems 
Sdn. Bhd. Sujoy Roy Chowdhury Country Head IT Products, Solutions & 

Services mostly in the BFSI Sujoy.c@kgisl.com



sectors specially into Banks, 
Capital Markets and 
Insurances

27 Kraft Software Solutions 
Sdn Bhd

RamPrasad Mukunthu 
Nagarajan Senior Manager IT Solutions ramprasad@kraftsoftwaresolutions.co

m.my

28 Landmark Anil Konidena Director A leading brands across retail, 
hospitality, food, and leisure. Anil.Konidena@landmarkgroup.com

29 Larsen & Toubro Limited
Joseph Stalin Babu

Sachin Pandey

Head - ASEAN
Cluster 1

Head HR ASEAN

 Power Transmission & 
Distribution - Engineering, 
Procurement and Construction 
(EPC) Sector

jsb@Lntecc.com

30 Lotus Group Ent Sdn Bhd Soby Kurian CEO & Director Financial - Remittance soby@lotusforex.com

31 Manipal University College 
Malaysia 

Prof. Dr. Patrick Kee 
Peng Kong Vice Chancellor Education Sector kee.patrick@manipal.edu.my

Jaspal@manipal.edu.my

32 Metrod Holdings Berhad Rajan Mittal President & CEO Manufacturing Copper Rod, 
Wire & Strip rajanmittal@metrod.com

33 MetTube Sdn Bhd Raghav Mittal President & CEO Global provider of high-
performance copper tubes mittal@mettube.com

34 OYO Rooms Hospitality Sdn
Bhd Akshay Rathod Country Head Hospitality akshay.rathod@oyorooms.com

35 Pine Payment Solutions Sdn
Bhd Chayan Hazra Director &

Regional Head Payment Merchant platform chayan.hazra@pinelabs.com

36 Prisma Bytes Sdn Bhd Shaji Nampotancheri 
Meethal CEO Security Systems Solutions 

Provider shaji@prismabytes.com

37 Quocent Sdn Bhd Mr. Saswat Kumar 
Panda CEO  IT support and services to 

businesses speak@quocent.com

38 Ranbaxy (Malaysia) Sdn 
Bhd (Sun Pharma) Karthickumar Doraisamy Head Pharmaceutical D.Karthickumar@sunpharma.com

39 Recron Malaysia Sdn Bhd Manoj Saxena Head of Finance Manufacturers of Polyester 
Yarn Textiles & Petrochemical manoj.saxena@ril.com

40 S & P Oil & Gas Malaysia 
Sdn Bhd Mr. Subhojyoti Lahiri General Manager Energy Sector Subhojyoti.lahiri@shapoorji.com

41 Sempurna Group of 
Companies Ashwin Seetharaman Director Manufacturing of Lead Ingots / 

Trading of Non-Ferrous Metals ashwin@sempurnagroup.com

42 Sky Blu Media Dato' Manikandamurthy 
Velayoudam Managing Director Outdoor Digital Advertising 

Company mani@skybmedia.com
43 SSP Malayisa Mr. Gurmeet General Manager Service industry – Leading 

food and beverage provider in 
gurmeet@travelfoodservices.com & 
gurmeetsingh@travelfoodservices.co



travel locations worldwide m
gurmeet.singh@ssp-my.com 

44 Tata Consultancy Services 
(Malaysia) Sdn Bhd Jeevan Rajoo Country Head IT Solutions & Services jeevan.rajoo@tcs.com

siti.rohani@tcs.com

45 Tec-Centric Solutions Sdn 
Bhd Rajesh Kumar CEO IT consulting, services, and 

business process outsourcing 
rajesh@tec-centric.com
contact@tec-centric.com

46 Tech Mahindra ICT Services
(Malaysia) Sdn Bhd

Praful Attavar

Sajal Mukherjee

Krishna Kishore Rao

Enterprise
Business Head

CME Business
Head

Centre Head,
Malaysia

IT Services
praful.attavar@techmahindra.com
sajal.mukherjee@techMahindra.com
kishore.rao@techmahindra.com

47 Tentacle Technologies MSC 
Sdn Bhd

Kalpana Manohar 
Pandian 

Founder &
Managing Director

Software Development & 
Engineering kalpana@tentacletech.com

48 Vasundara Malaysia Sdn 
Bhd

Manikanta D Senior Executive
Project 

Turnkey solution provider manikanta.d@vasundaramalaysia.co
m
contact@vasundaramalaysia.com

49 White Ark SA Sdn Bhd Ratan Mukhopadhyay Director Railway Engineering 
Consultancy ratan@whiteark-sa.com

50 White Ark Sdn Bhd Sanjeeta Das Director Interior Designing sanj888@gmail.com
51 Wipro Unza (M) Sdn Bhd Sriram Krishnamurthy CEO Household & Personal Care sriram.k@wipro-unza.com

52 Zentact Systems Sdn Bhd Krishna Muthitheni CEO Information Technology, 
Banking, Telecom, Insurance

support@zentactsystems.com
krishna@zentactsystems.com

*****


